
 
 

   
 
 

PRE SEASON CUP POOL GAMES  7 April 
 

PRE SEASON CUP FINAL  14 April 
 
 

Round 1   21 April 
 
Moorabbin   v Power House 
Endeavour Hills v Melbourne 
Melbourne Uni v Box Hill 
Footscray         v Harlequins 
 

Round 2   28 April 
 
Power House v Endeavour Hills 
Melbourne   v Melbourne Uni 
Box Hill                v Footscray 
Harlequins    v Moorabbin 
 

Round 3   5 May 
 
Moorabbin   v Endeavour Hills 
Power House v Melbourne 
Melbourne Uni v Footscray 
Box Hill          v Harlequins 
 

Round 4  12 May 
 
Endeavour Hills v Melbourne Uni 
Melbourne  v Box Hill 
Footscray  v Moorabbin 
Harlequins  v Power House 
 

Round 5   19 May 
 
Melbourne Uni v Moorabbin 
Power House v Box Hill 
Endeavour Hills v Footscray 
Melbourne  v Harlequins 
 

Round 6   26 May 
 
Moorabbin  v Melbourne 
Box Hill  v Endeavour Hills 
Footscray  v Power House 
Harlequins  v Melbourne Uni 
 

Round 7   2 June 
 
Endeavour Hills v Harlequins 
Melbourne Uni v Power House 
Box Hill  v Moorabbin 
Melbourne  v Footscray 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Round 8  16 June 
 
Power House v Moorabbin 
Melbourne  v Endeavour Hills 
Box Hill  v Melbourne Uni 
Harlequins  v Footscray 
  

Round 9   23 June 
 
Endeavour Hills v Power House 
Melbourne Uni v Melbourne  
Footscray  v Box Hill 
Moorabbin  v Harlequins 
 

Round 10  30 June 
 
Endeavour Hills v Moorabbin 
Melbourne  v Power House 
Footscray  v Melbourne Uni 
Harlequins  v Box Hill 
 

Round 11  7 July 
 
Melbourne Uni v Endeavour Hills 
Box Hill  v Melbourne 
Moorabbin  v Footscray 
Power House v Harlequins 
 

Round 12  14 July  
 
Moorabbin  v Melbourne Uni 
Box Hill  v Power House 
Footscray  v Endeavour Hills 
Harlequins  v Melbourne 
 

Round 13  21 July  
   
Melbourne  v Moorabbin 
Endeavour Hills v Box Hill 
Power House v Footscray 
Melbourne Uni v Harlequins 
 

Round 14  28 July 
 
Harlequins  v Endeavour Hills 
Power House v Melbourne Uni 
Moorabbin  v Box Hill 
Footscray  v Melbourne 

Finals 
P1, P2, P3 - Four Team Playoff 
 
4 August - Semi Finals  
SF 1 - Team 1 v Team 2  
SF 2 - Team 3 v Team 4 
 
11 August - Preliminary Final 
Loser SF 1 v Winner SF 2 
 
18 August – Grand Final 
 Winner SF1 v Winner PF 
 
Game Management 
Match Starting Times: 
Dewar Shield 3:10pm 
Reserves  1:30pm 
Colts   12.00pm 
3rd Grade  12:00pm (Field 2) 
Women   1.30pm (Field 2) 
 
Match Duration Halves Stoppage Time 
Premier Shield 40 Min Yes 
Reserves  40 Min Yes 
3rd Grade  35 Min Yes 
 
Season Break : June Long Weekend (9 June) 

 
Melbourne Rebels Fixture 
Red denotes home match 

 

Rd Date Opposition Time

1 Fri 23 Feb Reds 7.30pm

2 Sat 3 Mar Sunwolves 8.00pm

3 Fri 9 Mar Brumbies 7.40pm

4 Sun 18 Mar Waratahs 4.05pm

5 Fri 23 Mar Sharks 7.40pm

6 Fri 30 Mar Hurricanes 7.40pm

7

8 Sat 14 Apr Jaguares 3.15pm

9 Sat 21 Apr Bulls 11.05pm

10 Sat 28 Apr Stormers 3.10am

11 Fri 4 May Crusaders 7.40pm

12 Sat 12 May Brumbies 7.40pm

13

14 Fri 25 May Sunwolves 7.40pm

15 Sat 2 Jun Blues 3.15pm

16 Fri 29 Jun Waratahs 7.40pm

17 Fri 6 Jul Reds 7.40pm

18 Sat 14 July Highlanders 3.15pm

BYE

BYE

V1 as at 8 Nov 
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